
LG - Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 46 50 48 144 4 2 2
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 45 48 47 140 1 1
3 Barry Moss 2 2 48 44 48 140 1 1
4 Wayne Schick 2 4 47 44 45 136 0
5 Keith Cottrell 2 5 43 44 48 135 0
6 Jon Blackman 2 3 42 45 45 132 1 1
7 Mike Leonard 2 6 42 47 43 132 0
8 David Dobson 1 2 44 41 44 129 0
9 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 43 44 41 128 1 1

10 Kirby Couch 1 3 43 42 38 123 0
11 Ron Roark 1 1 39 33 40 112 0

LG - Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.4560 1.7360 1.6550 1.9490
2 Wayne Schick 2 4 2.5300 2.3760 3.1060 2.6707
3 Keith Cottrell 2 5 2.3450 2.3700 3.4920 2.7357
4 Barry Moss 2 2 2.2220 2.8350 3.4750 2.8440
5 Bill Hubina 2 1 4.6980 2.6270 2.7320 3.3523
6 Mike Leonard 2 6 4.4790 2.7000 3.6560 3.6117
7 Jon Blackman 2 3 4.1060 2.4590 4.7490 3.7713
8 David Dobson 1 2 4.6770 5.1290 2.4980 4.1013
9 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 5.5730 5.8180 5.6710 5.6873

10 Ron Roark 1 1 8.7760 6.0940 6.1370 7.0023
11 Kirby Couch 1 3 6.6940 8.0740 9.2770 8.0150

HG - Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Mike Leonard 2 6 92 94 95 281 2 1 1
2 Barry Moss 2 2 91 93 95 279 3 1 2
3 Jon Blackman 2 3 94 95 90 279 2 2
4 Bill Bonser 1 5 93 87 98 278 2 1 1
5 Wayne Schick 2 4 96 91 91 278 4 2 2
6 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 89 87 84 260 2 2
7 David Dobson 1 2 90 89 79 258 1 1
8 Bill Hubina 2 1 99 69 87 255 4 4
9 Ron Roark 1 1 84 81 89 254 0
10 Keith Cottrell 2 5 95 61 62 218 1 1
11 Kirby Couch 1 3 67 68 72 207 0



HG - Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Group1 HG-Group2 HG-Group3 HG-AvgGrp

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.6320 2.9070 4.0560 3.1983
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 2.7110 4.1740 3.5480 3.4777
3 Keith Cottrell 2 5 2.8090 4.8930 4.3390 4.0137
4 Jon Blackman 2 3 4.4770 4.0220 3.8560 4.1183
5 Mike Leonard 2 6 3.8690 4.6730 4.7060 4.4160
6 Barry Moss 2 2 4.6850 4.4920 4.9240 4.7003
7 Wayne Schick 2 4 3.4210 5.9320 7.5900 5.6477
8 David Dobson 1 2 5.4230 6.0430 9.3810 6.9490
9 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 7.0760 6.5940 7.4140 7.0280

10 Ron Roark 1 1 5.4930 11.2600 6.9570 7.9033
11 Kirby Couch 1 3 14.2870 7.3210 5.1710 8.9263

Two Gun Score Agg.
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X-Count

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 144 278 422 6
2 Barry Moss 2 2 140 279 419 4
3 Wayne Schick 2 4 136 278 414 4
4 Mike Leonard 2 6 132 281 413 2
5 Jon Blackman 2 3 132 279 411 3
6 Bill Hubina 2 1 140 255 395 5
7 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 128 260 388 3
8 David Dobson 1 2 129 258 387 1
9 Ron Roark 1 1 112 254 366 0

10 Keith Cottrell 2 5 135 218 353 1
11 Kirby Couch 1 3 123 207 330 0

Two Gun Group Agg.
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 1.9490 3.1983 2.5737
2 Keith Cottrell 2 5 2.7357 4.0137 3.3747
3 Bill Hubina 2 1 3.3523 3.4777 3.4150
4 Barry Moss 2 2 2.8440 4.7003 3.7722
5 Jon Blackman 2 3 3.7713 4.1183 3.9448
6 Mike Leonard 2 6 3.6117 4.4160 4.0138
7 Wayne Schick 2 4 2.6707 5.6477 4.1592
8 David Dobson 1 2 4.1013 6.9490 5.5252
9 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 5.6873 7.0280 6.3577
10 Ron Roark 1 1 7.0023 7.9033 7.4528
11 Kirby Couch 1 3 8.0150 8.9263 8.4707



LG HIGH SCORE
Bill Bonser 50 - 2X

LG SMALL GROUP
Bill Bonser 1.6550

HG HIIGH SCORE
Bill Hubina 99 - 4X

HG SMALL GROUP
Bill Bonser 2.6320

MATCH WINNER
Bill Bonser

1 Bill Bonser 7
2 Barry Moss 15
3 Bill Hubina 17
4 Wayne Schick 18
5 Mike Leonard 19
6 Jon Blackman 20
7 Keith Cottrell 21
8 David Dobson 31
9 Vic Kretsinger 33
10 Ron Roark 40
11 Kirby Couch 43
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